Béh pro Hospic —
2017-09-23 Cerveny Kostelec =

10km dospéli (hlavni zavod) start list
start ~ 11:01:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 166
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik

Muzi 3 BALCAR JAROSLAV CZE  VYSOKOV 1975
Muzi 4 BARTA DAVID CZE  MELICHAR CZ 1984
Zeny 5 BARTLOVA PETRA CZE  VELKE PORICi 1976
Zeny 6 BASKOVSKA KATERINA CZE  HOLKY Z VRSOVKY 1994
Zeny 582 BENESOVA PETRA CZE BROUMOV 1989
Muzi 7 BERAN STANISLAV CZE  HCZILVARRK 1991
Zeny BERANKOVA EVA CZE  KOCKY + 1971
MuZi 8 BIEDERMAN MICHAL CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 1985
Muzi 9 BLAHA PAVEL CZE - 1997
MuZi 10 BOGDANY JOSEF CZE BODYTEAM 1971
Zeny 11 BRUMLICHOVA ROMANA CZE  WIKOV 1976
Zeny 12 BRYCHOVA EVA CZE  DOBRANY 1984
Zeny 579 BRYCHOVA EVA CZE  DOBRANY 1984
Muzi 13 BUBENICEK PETR CZE  BUBUTEAM 1980
Zeny 14 BUBENiCKOVA SIMONA CZE  BUBUTEAM 1978
Muzi 15 CAFOUREK VLADISLAV CZE  KRAMOLNA 1968
Muzi 16 CELBA PETR CZE  KOLARTYNE 1986
Zeny 46 CELBOVA LUCIE CZE  KOLA-RTYNE 1992
Muzi 17 CUTYCH JAKUB CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1991
Muzi 572 CAPEK JAN CZE  ASTRATEX 1982
Zeny 590 CERENKOVA PETRA CZE  TJSOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 1999
Muzi 18 CERNY JAN CZE  OPATOVICE NAD LABEM 1975
Muzi 19 CERVENY JAKUB CZE  T) LKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV 1995
MuZi 20 CIVRNY JIRi CZE  SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1980
Zeny 21 DOCEKALOVA KLARA CZE  CESKA SKALICE 1992
MuZi 566 DOMAN LADISLAV CZE  VELLA NACHOD 1949
Muzi 22 DUREK MILAN CZE  Z3 SPORT 1991
MuZi 23 ELICH JIRi CZE  LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV 1964
Zeny 24 FANTOVA MARIE CZE  NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1973
Muzi 25 FISER JAN CZE  TJSTART NACHOD 1993
Zeny 26 FISEROVA DANA CZE  CERVENY KOSTELEC 1961
Zeny 27 FISEROVA ELISKA CZE  CERVENY KOSTELEC 1994
Zeny 28 FRIEBELOVA EVA CZE  T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 1962
MuZi 569 GAJDOS DUSAN CZE  CERVENY KOSTELEC 1973
Muzi 29 GLADICS LADISLAV CZE  CZUV PRAZE - FAKULTA LESNICKA A DREV... 1974
Zeny 30 GLOSEROVA ALENA CZE  BABIADKY 1969
Zeny 31 GULTOVA ADELA CZE  VELKE PORICi 1982
Muzi 519 HAAS JAN CZE  KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV 1984
MuZi 32 HABR JIRi CZE  VELLA TEAM NACHOD 1973
Muzi 33 HABR MARTIN CZE  T) SOKOL OLESNICE 1996
MuZi 34 HANUS JIRi CZE  VELLATEAM 1972
Zeny 596 HANUSOVA KAMILA CZE  LHOTA POD HORICKAMI 1983
Muzi 35 HARANT JAN CZE AGROCSAS. 1974
Muzi 592 HARTMAN JAN CZE  TVOJE MAMA 1997
Zeny 36 HELLEROVA HANA CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1961
Muzi HLADIK STANISLAV CZE  SPJ PRAHA 1987
Muzi 37 HOLECEK MIREK CZE  NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI 1974
Muzi 38 HOLMAN RADEK CZE  BROUMOV 1990
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Muzi 571
Muzi 571
Zeny 39
Muzi 587
Muzi 522
Muzi 41
Zeny 42
Muzi 43
Muzi 44
Muzi 45
Zeny 47
Muzi 48
Zeny 49
Muzi 567
Muzi 50
Zeny 556
Muzi 51
Muzi 52
Muzi 53
Muzi 54
Muzi

Zeny 591
Muzi 55
Muzi 523
Muzi 56
Muzi 57
Muzi 58
Muzi 59
Muzi 599
Muzi 603
Muzi 603
Muzi 60
Muzi 61
Muzi 62
Muzi 63
Muzi 64
Muzi 65
Muzi 66
Muzi 67
Muzi 68
Muzi 69
Muzi 70
Muzi 584
Muzi 71
Zeny 72
Muzi 73
Zeny 74
Muzi 75
Muzi 561
MuZi 76
Muzi 77
Zeny 78
Zeny 79
Muzi 80
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HOLUB MIROSLAV
HOLUB MIROSLAV
HORAKOVA MONIKA
HRUSKA LADISLAV
CHALUPNY VACLAV
JANAK ROBERT
JANAKOVA MARIE
JAROMERSKY DAVID
JELINEK OLDRICH
JIRASEK MIROSLAV
JUDOVA PETRA
KABRT TOMAS
KABRTOVA JITKA
KAFKA PETR

KASPAR LUKAS
KLIKAROVA ELISKA
KNAPP STEPAN
KOLISKO VLADIMIR
KOMAREK STANISLAV

KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR

KOSTOVSKY ROMAN
KOSTYSYNOVA EVA
KOSTAL PETR
KOTLAN IVAN
KOVARICEK VOJTECH
KOZAK MILAN
KOZLIiK LUKAS

KRAL JAN

KRAL JAN

KRAL JINDRICH
KRAL JINDRICH
KREJCi MICHAL
KRIESCHE PETR
KRUNKA KAMIL
KRECEK FRANTISEK
KUBAK LADISLAV
KUBASA JIRi

KULDA JAN

KULDA TOMAS
KUNA ZDENEK
KUTNAR MICHAL
LASTUVKA MARTIN
LITOS JIRi

LUKES LUKAS
MACANOVA BLANKA
MACEK DANIEL
MARETHOVA ALENA
MARTINEC JAN
MATEJiCEK LUBOS
MATUSKA MARTIN
MELISiK JAN
METELKOVA TANA
MIKUSOVA ANETA
MiL TOMAS
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
JIHLAVA

HBN
RUNGO.CZ/LUCYTEAM/BEST4RUN
PRAHA 7

PRAHA 7

CERVENY KOSTELEC
HRONOV

SDH PAVLISOV

TRUTNOV

KOSTELECACI
MARATONSTAV UPICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
CERVENY KOSTELEC
BRAZECKY MLADENCI
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
AGRO CS AS.

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
MARO

RUN4RUN

MALE SVATONOVICE
NACHOD

JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC

T.. SOKOL NA MELNICE
VELKE PORICI

VELKE PORICi

AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
CAMELLUS

HRADEC KRALOVE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SPINKA TYM

VELKE SVATONOVICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

TJ SOKOL OLESNICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC

FC LEZAK CESKA SKALICE
MOKRY BANDITI

CYKLO TONY

SDH PAVLISOV

INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
AGRO CS

CESKA SKALICE

NACHOD

HOVRCH

OHNISOV

SKILAUF TEAM

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

ZA SEBE

1966
1966
1981
1956
1993
1973
1976
1977
1973
1947
1975
1994
1971
1987
2001
1998
1996
1980
1982
1970
1986
1977
1983
1999
2002
1991
1989
1984
1984
1973
1973
1985
1980
1986
1995
1972
1977
1973
2001
1972
1986
1980
1969
1994
1975
1979
1972
1983
1962
1980
1974
1972
1995
1971
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Zeny 81
Muzi 82
Muzi 83
Zeny 84
Zeny 85
Muzi 86
Zeny 87
Muzi 88
Muzi 143
Zeny 89
Muzi 20
Muzi 91
Muzi 92
Muzi 93
MuZzi 94
Muzi 583
MuZi

Muzi 574
Muzi 926
Zeny 97
Muzi 98
Zeny 99
Zeny 100
Zeny 101
Muzi 102
Zeny 103
Muzi 137
Muzi 104
Muzi 105
Muzi 497
Zeny 106
Muzi 107
Muzi 108
Muzi 109
Muzi 110
Zeny 450
Zeny 111
Muzi 112
Zeny 113
Zeny 114
Muzi 115
Muzi 526
Zeny 116
Zeny 117
Muzi 118
Muzi 577
Muzi 580
Zeny 458
Zeny

Zeny 119
Muzi 120
Zeny 121
Muzi 122
Zeny 123
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MORAVCOVA DANA
NEHYBA MICHAL
NOVOTNY DAWE
NYVLTOVA MARTINA
OLBORTOVA JAROSLAVA
OSOBA MARTIN
PAPRSKAROVA BLANKA
PAVEL JAN

PESEK MARTIN
PETERKOVA MARIE
PETRU PEPEK

PLASIL RADEK

PLNY DAVID
POKORAK MICHAL
POLICKY TOMAS
PROKOP PAVEL
PROSA TOMAS
PROUZA JIRi

RAK LUBOS
REBCOVA MONIKA
REK STANISLAV
REPANOVA LUCIE
ROLECKOVA NIKOLA
RUDELOVA PETRA
RIHAK JAN

RIHOVA ZDENKA
SADLO DOMINIK
SEDLAK STEPAN
SEMERAK JAKUB
SEMERAK PAVEL
SCHWANINGEROVA PETRA
SLAMA JIRi

SMOLA JOSEF
SOUCEK VLADIMIR
STANEK JAN
STANKOVA PAVLA
STEJSKALOVA JANA
STODULKA MIROSLAV
STODULKOVA JANA
STRIBRNA PETRA
SAFRANEK MICHAL
SINTAK PETR
SVABOVA MARIE
SVORCOVA MARIE
TYLS MARTIN
TYRNER TOMAS
URBAN MICHAL
VACKOVA HANA
VACKOVA MARTINA
VALASKOVA BOHUMILA
VALES MARTIN
VAVRENOVA SABINA
VECERA MARTIN
VITKOVA VERONIKA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

RUN4RUN
BIKEHOME

MOKRY BANDITI

BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU

ZENY SOBE

T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SBS RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
NACHOD

VELKE PORICI

BK NACHOD / HASICI NACHOD
BK RTYNE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
DIGITAL MEDIA PUBLISHING
VELKE PORICi

INLINE CLUB NACHOD
CERVENY KOSTELEC

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSi
FARMET A.S.

PRAHA

AMMANN

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) SOKOL JASENNA

SNECIV LIHU

CERVENY KOSTELEC

NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
DIGITAL MEDIA PUBLISHING
CERVENY KOSTELEC
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL LHOTA CERVENY KOSTELEC
SVRCHOVANE KRALOVSTVi BOHDASINSKE
SVRCHOVANE KRALOVSTVi BOHDASINSKE
IVT NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC

CERVENY KOSTELEC

NACHOD

ZS MRAVENISTE / FREE TIBET
SLAVONOV

NATIONAL TEAM OF RUNNERS JAMAIKA
FARMET A.S.

AGRO CS AS.

KASPER SWIX TEAM

PRONAX GROUP S.R.O.

T) SOKOL STARKOC

RUN4RUN

CESKA SKALICE

VELKA JESENICE

VELKE PORICi

HRADEC KRALOVE

SDH NAHORANY

1974
1980
1987
1975
1977
1965
1970
1995
1967
1977
1986
1980
1993
1983
1984
1966
1974
1972
1980
1977
1964
1999
1991
1977
1980
1959
1995
1990
1990
0000
1982
1974
1980
1973
1989
1999
1977
1978
1980
1995
1989
1986
1992
1981
1979
1999
1964
1956
1996
1975
1974
1994
1979
1989
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Zeny 124

Muzi 527
Muzi 125
Zeny 126
Muzi 127
Zeny 539
Muzi 128
Muzi 129
Muzi 130
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VITOVA MARKETA
VLCEK LUKAS

VLCEK MILAN

ZAPPE LUKAS
ZEISKOVA MARKETA
ZELENY FILIP
ZIKMUNDOVA ANNA
ZIMA MATE)

ZiTKO LIBOR
ZALUDA JAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

T) SOKOL LHOTA

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
ZAPLAAY S| TO SA{M :)
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BRAZECKY MLADENCI
NACHOD

PERNA SYSTEM

SOKOL ZERNOV

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

1982
1985
1989
1990
1998
1992
1993
1998
1980
1998
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